ALLEN UNIVERISITY (0-10) -vs- SHAW UNIVERSITY (2-6-1, 0-0 CIAA)

10/10/2022 at Durham, NC (DurhamCounty Stadium)

Rtatte:dlo/ 10/ 2222 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sta%ri]uranrzcghrhamCounty Stadium ALLEN UNIVERISITY 9 0
Officials: SHAW UNIVERSITY 4 4 8
ALLEN UNIVERISITY O SHAW UNIVERSITY 8
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
Substitutes Substitutes
2 Sha'keryah Passmore 2 0 0 O 0 3 Ana Schardong 1 i 0 O 0
12 Jaden Keys 0 0O 0 o0 90 4 Laura Di Mascio 1 1 0 O 0
Totals 2 0 0 O 90 6 Victoria Hines 1 i 1 0 0
8 Thalita Faria 5 3 3 0 0
15 Audrey Taylor 1 1 1 0 0
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 17 Natalya Rubiano Gonz 3 3 3 0 0
12 Jaden Keys 90:00 8 2 44 Paige Gilis 0 0 0 0 90
Totals 8 2 Totals 12 10 8 0 90
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
44 Paige Gilis 90:00 0 0
Totals 0 0
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0 2 ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0 0
SHAW UNIVERSITY 6 6 12 SHAW UNIVERSITY 0 0 0
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
ALLEN UNIVERISITY 2 0 2 ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0 0 0
SHAW UNIVERSITY 0 0 0 SHAW UNIVERSITY 0 0 0
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
2:26 SHAW Thalita Faria GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria (FIRST GOAL).
6:48 SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.
15:07 SHAW Thalita Faria GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria.
31:00 SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.
50:06 SHAW Victoria Hines GOAL by SHAW Victoria Hines.
62:59 SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.
71:18 SHAW Audrey Taylor GOAL by SHAW Audrey Taylor.
79:07 SHAW Thalita Faria GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria.

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
00:00
00:00
04:35
02:26

04:47
06:48

08:18
15:07

20:20
19:43
31:00

45:00
45:00
47:28
50:06

62:07
62:59

65:44
69:00
71:18

75:00
79:07

90:00

Team
SHAW
ALLEN
SHAW
SHAW

ALLEN
SHAW

SHAW
SHAW

ALLEN
SHAW
SHAW

SHAW
SHAW

SHAW
SHAW

SHAW
SHAW
SHAW

SHAW
SHAW

Play By Play

Play
Paige Gilis at goalie for SHAW UNIVERSITY.
Jaden Keys at goalie for ALLEN UNIVERISITY.
Shot by SHAW Ana Schardong, SAVE Jaden Keys.
GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria (FIRST GOAL).

ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 1
Shot by ALLEN Sha'keryah Passmore WIDE.
GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.

ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 2
Shot by SHAW Laura Di Mascio, SAVE Jaden Keys.
GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria.

ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 3
Shot by ALLEN Sha'keryah Passmore WIDE.
Offside against SHAW UNIVERSITY.
GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.

ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 4
End of period [45:00].
Start of 2nd period.
Shot by SHAW Thalita Faria WIDE.
GOAL by SHAW Victoria Hines.

ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 5
Offside against SHAW UNIVERSITY.
GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.

ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 6
Shot by SHAW Thalita Faria WIDE.
Offside against SHAW UNIVERSITY.
GOAL by SHAW Audrey Taylor.

ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 7
Offside against SHAW UNIVERSITY.
GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria.

ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 8
End of period [90:00].



