ALLEN UNIVERISITY (0-10) -vs- SHAW UNIVERSITY (2-6-1, 0-0 CIAA) 10/10/2022 at Durham, NC (DurhamCounty Stadium)

Date: 10/10/2022

Attendance: 42 Stadium: DurhamCounty Stadium

Officials:

Goals By Period	1	2	Total
ALLEN UNIVERISITY	0	0	0
SHAW UNIVERSITY	4	4	8

ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0

SHAW UNIVERSITY 8

Pos # Player	SH SOG	G	Α	MIN	Pos	#	Player	SH	SOG	G	Α	MIN
Starters Substitutes							Starters Substitutes					
2 Sha'keryah Passmore	2 0	0	0	0		3	Ana Schardong	1	1	0	0	0
12 Jaden Keys	0 0	0	0	90		4	Laura Di Mascio	1	1	0	0	0
Totals	2 0	0	0	90		6	Victoria Hines	1	1	1	0	0
						8	Thalita Faria	5	3	3	0	0
# G - II				-		15	Audrey Taylor	1	1	1	0	0
# Goalkeepers	Minute	_		Saves		17	Natalya Rubiano Gonz	3	3	3	0	0
12 Jaden Keys	90:0		8	2		44	Paige Gilis	0	0	0	0	90
Totals			8	2			Totals	12	10	8	0	90
					44 P		ceepers Gilis	М	linutes 90:00)	A S	<u>Saves</u> 0 0
Shots By Period	1	2		Total	44 P	aige otals	Gilis	M 1)	0 0	0
ALLEN UNIVERISITY	<u>1</u> 2	0		2	44 P T Corner	aige otals Kicl	Gilis S ks By Period VERISITY	1	90:00	2	0 0	0 0 Total 0
•	1 2 6				44 P T Corner	aige otals Kicl	Gilis S ks By Period	1	90:00	2	0 0	0 0 Total
ALLEN UNIVERISITY		0		2	44 P T Corner	aige otals Kicl UNI UNI	Gilis KS By Period VERISITY VERSITY	1	90:00	2	0 0	0 0 Total 0
ALLEN UNIVERISITY SHAW UNIVERSITY		0		2	44 P T Corner ALLEN SHAW Fouls I	aige otals Kicl UNI UNI	Gilis KS By Period VERISITY VERSITY	1	90:00	2	0 0	0 0 Total 0

Scoring Summary

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
2:26	SHAW	Thalita Faria		GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria (FIRST GOAL).
6:48	SHAW	Natalya Rubiano Gonz		GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.
15:07	SHAW	Thalita Faria		GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria.
31:00	SHAW	Natalya Rubiano Gonz		GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.
50:06	SHAW	Victoria Hines		GOAL by SHAW Victoria Hines.
62:59	SHAW	Natalya Rubiano Gonz		GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.
71:18	SHAW	Audrey Taylor		GOAL by SHAW Audrey Taylor.
79:07	SHAW	Thalita Faria		GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria.

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
00:00	SHAW	Paige Gilis at goalie for SHAW UNIVERSITY.
00:00	ALLEN	Jaden Keys at goalie for ALLEN UNIVERISITY.
04:35	SHAW	Shot by SHAW Ana Schardong, SAVE Jaden Keys.
02:26	SHAW	GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria (FIRST GOAL).
		ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 1
04:47	ALLEN	Shot by ALLEN Sha'keryah Passmore WIDE.
06:48	SHAW	GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.
		ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 2
08:18	SHAW	Shot by SHAW Laura Di Mascio, SAVE Jaden Keys.
15:07	SHAW	GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria.
		ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 3
20:20	ALLEN	Shot by ALLEN Sha'keryah Passmore WIDE.
19:43	SHAW	Offside against SHAW UNIVERSITY.
31:00	SHAW	GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.
		ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 4
45:00	0	End of period [45:00].
45:00	0	Start of 2nd period.
	SHAW	Shot by SHAW Thalita Faria WIDE.
50:06	SHAW	GOAL by SHAW Victoria Hines.
		ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 5
	SHAW	Offside against SHAW UNIVERSITY.
62:59	SHAW	GOAL by SHAW Natalya Rubiano Gonz.
		ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 6
65:44	SHAW	Shot by SHAW Thalita Faria WIDE.
	SHAW	Offside against SHAW UNIVERSITY.
71:18	SHAW	GOAL by SHAW Audrey Taylor.
		ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 7
	SHAW	Offside against SHAW UNIVERSITY.
79:07	SHAW	GOAL by SHAW Thalita Faria.
		ALLEN UNIVERISITY 0, SHAW UNIVERSITY 8
90:00	0	End of period [90:00].